4. kolo Rollo ligy, Velké Pofici dlouhy zavod

2020-09-26 Nachod

start ~ 13:20:23 | 2005 - 2007 | pFihlaSeno: 10

kadeti
kategorie
holky 205
kluci 208
kluci 207
kluci 206
kluci 209
holky 202
holky 210
holky 204
holky 203
holky 201
SPORTCH3aLLENGEe

#

jméno
HAJKOVA KATERINA
HERCIK MATE]
HRYZBIL FILIP
HRIVNA DAVID
LIBSCHER PETR
PESTOVA KAMILA
SLOVAKOVA KLARA
STORKOVA TEREZA
TOMKOVA HANA
ZAPLETALOVA ADELA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
1KK LIPNIK N.B.
UNIKOSY
1 KK LIPNiK N.B.
1KK LIPNIK NAD BECVOU
BOKOLOBKA TYM OSTRAVA
USK CS PLZEN (UKPL)
KOSTKA RACING
KOLOBEZKY HODKOVICE
SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
1.KK LIPNiK NAD BECVOU

start list

rocnik
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
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